

In the Court of Additional District Judge , Kalna, Purba Bardhaman
Present : Sri Anirban Ray (J.O. Code-WB00829), Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
FTC, Kalna in charge Addl. District Judge cum Judge MACT, Kalna, Purba
Bardhaman.

MACC : 05 of 2021

Order No. 18 dated 08-01-2025

Today is fixed for framing of issues.
Ld. Advocates for both the parties are present.
PO is on leave.
To 30-04-2025 for framing of issues.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Judge, MACT (IC), Kalna
Purba Bardhaman

Judge MACT (IC), Kalna.
Purba Bardhaman